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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/23/2016

Showbill: 233 Class: PHBA 3537 PB Amt Sr Mares 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Ochetto, Mike Perkins, Terry Thompson, Tom McBeath

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Larry Volkmar
Highland , IL2011

TPR Fellas Sensation

PHBA - 90006

Larry Volkmar1398

2 Kimberly Dees
Holden, LA
PHBA - 98983

2013

Beadsandbourbonstreet

PHBA - 89093

Cameron Dees

PHBA - 98984

1115

3

Z
Dianne Lindner
Toney, AL
PHBA - 104823

2013

Classic Style Kidclu

PHBA - 89811

Dianne Lindner

PHBA - 104823

1031

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1115
1398
1031

1398
1115
1031

3rd Judge: 

1398
1115
1031

4th Judge: 

1115
1398
1031

1
2
3

Michael 
Ochetto

Mike 
Perkins

Terry 
Thompson

Tom 
McBeath


